
Mileage Cost

£.pp
People Zone event, Loughborough
FHQ - LE11 1BJ - FHQ
Meetings in London 
Car parking and refreshments
Melton Police Station
FHQ - LE13 1EE 

Meeting in Harby
LE13 1EE - LE14 4DD - Home
Islamic Centre
FHQ - LE2 0NQ
Sayyidah Zahra Centre
LE2 0NQ - LE2 1PN - FHQ
People Zone event, New Parks
FHQ - LE3 6RJ - FHQ
Meeting with MPs and Councillors
FHQ - CV13 0AG - Home
Oadby Gurdwara
FHQ - LE2 5LG - FHQ
Hinckley event
Home - LE10 3DR - Home
New Parks Summer Extravaganza
Home - LE3 6RJ - Home
Meeting at The Hub
FHQ - LE3 6RJ - FHQ
Meeting in Eyres Monsell
FHQ - LE2 9AQ - FHQ
Meeting with MP and Councillor
FHQ - DE12 7GA - LE11 1BE - Home
Meeting in Thurmaston
FHQ - LE4 8BD
Police and Crime Panel
FHQ - LE1 1FZ - FHQ
Meeting in New Parks
FHQ - LE3 6RJ - FHQ

£0.00 £24.75

£0.00

55

13013 £5.85

£2.25

£194.90340369 29

£3.60

Wednesday 28 07/21

8 0 8 0.45 3.60

153.00

£0.00

Thursday 29 07/21 £3.5012

Friday 30 07/21

12 £8.90

£41.90

PCC EXPENSES Jul-21

Official 
Business 
Mileage                    

Home to 
work

Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 
Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 
Rate

Other 
Expenses

£0.00

Tuesday 13 07/21 £2.25

£14.40

£0.00

0.45

0.45

£10.35

£12.60

0

£19.4024

15.75

10.80

£6.30

£2.70Tuesday 13 07/21

£17.10

£0.00

0

£15.75

£0.00

£0.0023

1341 28 0.45 12.60

23 0.45 10.35

£0.0035Friday 02 07/21 35 0

£0.00 £0.00

Friday 09 07/21

Tuesday 27 07/21 05 5 0.45 2.25

Saturday 24 07/21 38

32 0 32 0.45

14 0.45

Tuesday 27 07/21 63

38

£7.60

Sunday 25 07/21 34 0 34 0.45 15.30

Thursday 22 07/21 32 8

£4.00

0.45 17.10

£8.60

Monday 26 07/21 8 0 8 0.45 3.60

£0.00

£0.00Friday 23 07/21 14 0

Wednesday 07 07/21 £25.800 £25.800

5

6

0.45 0.000

6.30

Friday 16 07/21 14.40

Friday 09 07/21

£15.30

£0.00

£0.00

8 0.45 24.75

0.45 5.85

0.45 5.40

0.45 2.25

0.45 2.70

0

0

0

5

6
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